
Features
User friendly·
High-Density·
Diffrent connector types: MTP, LC, SC·
Elite (Low loss)·

MTP modules for Singlemode
Flexibel and user friendly system for patching MPO/MPT cable assemblies. Up to
96 fiber 1U with 4 modules
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Designed for Subrack LM-5863/01 or front plate LM-5680

Application
Data centers·
FTTx·
CATV·

Product Information

Technical Information

Product Color Black

Fiber Type G657A2

Insertion Loss, max [dB] MTP max 0.35, LC/SC 0.2

Return Loss, min [dB] MTP min 60, LC/SC 50

Ordering Information Other types and configuration on request

Articles 11
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MPO module 3xLCQ SM 12 LC - MPO(m) 12f
MPO1031 Black 12 LCQ SM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 3xLCQ SM 12 LC/APC - MPO(m) 12f
MPO1032 Black 12 LCAQ SM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xLCQ SM 24 LC - MPO(m) 24f
MPO1037 Black 24 LCQ SM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xLCQ SM 24 LC/APC - MPO(m) 24f
MPO1038 Black 34 LCAQ SM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xSCD SM 12 SC - MPO(m) 12f
MPO1040 Black 12 SCD SM 0.1 Box  

MPO front 4xMPO adaptors (f)
MPO1044 Black 96 MPO 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xLCQ SM 24 LC - 2 x MPO(m) 12f
MPO1034 Black 24 LCAQ SM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xLCQ SM 24 LC/APC - 2 x MPO(m) 12f
MPO1035 Black 24 LCAQ SM 0.1 Box  

MPO module 6xSCD SM 12 SC/APC - MPO(m) 12f
MPO1041 Black 12 SCAD SM 0.1 Box  

RJ-45 module 5xRJ45
MPO1050 Black – RJ45 0.1 Box  
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MPO Module 6xLCQ SM 24 LC (Rx/Tx) - 3xMPO back 8f
MPO1051 Black 24 LCAQ SM 0.1 Box  
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